
S1/2 OF N1/2 OF LOT 1270
1992 QUAL SW/MH
IN OR 1530/1563

FRANCISCO ROBERT
33458 RATTLESNAKE TR
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

23-1N-24-2180-1270-0030

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8005.00

06/13/2023 MLU

05/08/2024 TWA 2.50 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
6

21,942
17,833
75,000

114,775
52,596
62,179

HX HB 37,179
25,000

114,775
0

114,358

1530/1563 10/16/2007 WD U V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIGHTSEY EVA M

FRANCISCO ROBERT

0637/0613 9/26/1991 WD U V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LIGHTSEY LENNY LANCE

LIGHTSEY EVA M
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MH145526 CO ISSUED 0 02/10/2014

MH145526 MH MOVE-ON 0 01/01/2014

2015HX Base Yr

33458 RATTLESNAKE TRL, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,064 98.2000 68.74 73,139 1992 1992 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 21,942

1,064 1,064 21,942

BAS=[YR=2014] W76 S14 E76 N14$.

BAS
2014

76

14

76

14

1 0680 POLE SHED 0 100 60 28 1,680.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 60 10,080

2 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 16 10 160.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2010 2010 3 45 2,160

3 0300 BOAT DCK W 0 100 16 8 128.00 SF 40.00 40.00 100 2014 2014 3 75 3,840

4 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 8 8 64.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2014 2014 3 65 416

5 0753 UEP 0 100 9 9 81.00 SF 22.00 22.00 100 2014 2014 3 75 1,337

17,833

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0007 OR 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 75,000


